Through a combination of the latest
technologies and an ergonomic
design, the Jungheinrich® ECE 227(HP)
XL / 236(HP)XL optimizes both the
cost and speed of order picking.
A 3-phase AC drive motor helps ensure
an optimal performance in nearly every
application. The advantages: high

s
1.1 Manufacturer Jungheinrich Jungheinrich
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation ECE 227XL ECE 236XL
1.3 Drive electric electric
1.4 Operator type order pickers order pickers
1.5 Load capacity / rated load Q lbs kg 6,000 2,700 8,000 3,600
1.6 Load center distance (opt.. on 227 / std. on 236) c in mm 47.2 1,200 47.2 1,200
1.8 Load distance, center of load axle to fork base x in mm 60.4 1,533 60.4 1,533
1.9 Wheelbase y in mm 106.4 2,703 106.4 2,703
W
ei
gh
ts 2.1 Service weight lbs kg 2,780 1,261 2,802 1,271
2.2 Axle loading, loaded front / rear lbs kg 2,557 / 6,978 1,160 / 3,165 2,557 / 6,978 1,160 / 3,165
2.3 Axle loading, unloaded front / rear lbs kg 1,953 / 829 886 / 376 886 / 376 1,953 / 829
W
he
el
s,
 C
ha
ss
is
3.1 Tires Vulkollan® Vulkollan®
3.2 Tire size, front in mm 9.1 x 3.1 230x78 9.1x3.1 230x78
3.3 Tire size, rear in mm 3.3 x 6.3 83 x 160 3.3 X 6.3 83 X 160
3.5 Wheels, number front rear (x = driven wheels) 1+1x/2 1+1x/4
3.6 Front tread b10 in mm 18.9 481 18.9 481
3.7 Rear tread b11 in mm 15.9 401 15.9 401
G
en
er
al
D
im
en
si
o
n
s 4.9 Height of tiller in drive position h14 in mm 54.1 / 55.8 1,374 / 1,418 54.1 / 55.8 1,374 / 1,418
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 in mm 32.7 830 32.7 830
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 in mm 1 20 1 20
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
(9
4
.5
”
/
2,
4
0
0
m
m
 fo
rk
s) Standard / Optional Optional Standard
4.4 Maximum fork height h3 in mm 4.5 115 4.5 115
4.15 Overall lowered forks h13 in mm 3.25 82.5 3.25 82.5
4.19 Overall length l1 in mm 149.1 3,787 149.1 3,787
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 in mm 54.6 1,387 54.6 1,387
4.22 Fork dimensions t/w/l in mm 3 / 9 / 94.5 77 / 229 / 2,400 3 / 9 / 94.5 77 / 229 / 2,400
4.25 Overall width across forks b5 in mm 24.8 630 24.8 630
4.35 Turning radius Wa in mm 115 2,921 115 2,921
D
im